mannelijke jaarlingen

1) 151
2) 152
2) 153

Obelisque van de Vlasgaardhoeve

O'Malley ter Dolen
Jacardo

vrouwelijke jaarlingen

1) 155
2) 158
3) 156
4) 157

Out of Control

Oryfee van de Bookhamershoeve
Orielle van het Bekelhof

Ipnoz du Hardret

mannelijke 2 jarigen

1)162
2)159
3)163
4)164
5)166
6)161
7)160
8)165

Nocito de Muze

Coolhorses No Limit

Hugo Boy Du Hardret

Ivanow

Nashville VL-De Roda

Netsky van stal den buiten
N'Amyro van Geertsmeulenberg
Nymoghen Van ter Royen

vrouwelijke 2 jarigen

1) 170
2) 172
3) 171
4) 169
4)174
6) 167
7)173
8) 168

QC Franziska

QC Symfonies Hit

QC Millenium Dream
Noblesse van de Vogelzang
Coolhorses Insomnia
Coolhorses Imagine
Henriette DBM

Nike van het Bekelhof

mannelijke 3 jarigen

1) 181
2) 183
3) 180
4) 186
5)176
6) 177
7) 184
8) 175
9) 178
10) 185
11) 179

First Step Valentin

For Fun VLS

Heaven E

Charmer

Hurricane

Gallileus van de Berkenhoeve
Macgyver de Tamise
Coolhorses Houdini
Hero

Sunset Hit des 4 vents Z
Richie Rich de Mars

vrouwelijke 3 jarigen

1) 191
2) 217
3) 187
3) 188
5) 190
6) 198

J2L Prima Donna

J'adore

Coolhorses Halegra

Mona van de Sterhoeve

Ma Belle van de Vogelzang
My Lady van de Wafelhoeve

Siegfried De Graeve
Dirk Borghijs
Ivan Tindemans

Kristien Vaerenbergh

Bart Van Bockhaven-Sofie Vereecken

Tom Van Hecke
Dehombreux

Joris De Brabander

NV Coolhorses - Coolinvest
Dehombreux

Ivan Tindemans

Tom Van Laere

Nathalie Geerts

Linea Van den Broeck

Van Havermaet-Schram

Patrick D'Eer

Patrick D'Eer

Patrick D'Eer

De Waele - De Clerck

NV Coolhorses - Coolinvest
NV Coolhorses - Coolinvest
Famaey - De Rudder

Tom Van Hecke

First Step Horses/ Eddy Swennen
Van Loo Soenens

De Kerkhoeve

Peytier

Kyara Pellis

Nicky Peeters

Stal de Tamise

NV Coolhorses - Coolinvest
Kyara Pellis

Marquebreucq Emilie
Caroline Op de Beeck

J2L Dressage Horses
Caroline Op de Beeck

NV Coolhorses - Coolinvest
Boodts Marcel

Stephanie Dirinck

André De Ruyck

75
72
72

69
63
60
58

80
77
70
69
68
67
66
62

79
77
76
73
73
71
69
64

83
79
78
77
76
75
74
74
72
71
70

80
74
67
67
66
65









